World SX British GP
IMN 207_01

Pos. Nbr. Rider

3 BLOSE Chris
56 LOPES Enzo
7 OLDENBURG Mitchell
99 ANSTIE Max
MCELRATH Shane
9 TANTI Aaron
401 OWEN Jace
58 YODER Hunter
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137 ESCOFFIER Adrien
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19 BOGLE Justin
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World ROUND

Supercross
Championship . 01

SX2 - Qualifying Group 1

Classification
Team Motorcycle
Honda Nils WSX Honda
FXR Club MX Yamaha
MCR Honda Honda

FirePower Froth Polyflor Hond: Honda
Mobil 1 RWR Yamaha

CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha

Team GSM Yamaha
Pipes Motorsports Group Suzuki
Team Bud Racing Kawasaki Kawasaki
MDK Motorsports KTM

BRITISH GRAND PRIX
BIRMINGHAM 2023
01/07/23 Villa Park

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
9

Best Time

43.360
43.506
43.828
43.971
44.075
44.599
45.225
45.571
45.719
45.972

Race start: 01/07/2023 14:32:58

Posting Time: 14:46
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In Lap

7
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11
12
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Diff. First

00.146
00.468
00.611
00.715
01.239
01.865
02.211
02.359
02.612

Diff Prev.

00.146
00.322
00.143
00.104
00.524
00.626
00.346
00.148
00.253

Avg.

41,098
40,960
40,659
40,527
40,431
39,956
39,403
39,104
38,977
38,763

Race finish: 01/07/2023 14:44:05

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results.
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Race Director : Kevin Williams

© SXGlobal

Clerk of the Course : Dave Edwards

Birmingham, Saturday 01 July 2023

Chief Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria
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