



BRITISH GRAND PRIX BIRMINGHAM 2023

01/07/23 Villa Park

## World SX British GP

IMN 207\_01

## SX2 - Qualifying Group 1

Classification

Pos.	Nbr.	Rider		Nat.	Fed.	Team	Motorcycle	Laps	Best Time	In Lap	Diff. First	Diff Prev.	Avg.
1	3	BLOSE Chris		USA	AMA	Honda Nils WSX	Honda	12	43.360	7	-	-	41,098
2	56	LOPES Enzo	Ø	BRA	AMA	FXR Club MX	Yamaha	12	43.506	11	00.146	00.146	40,960
3	7	OLDENBURG Mitchell		USA	AMA	MCR Honda	Honda	12	43.828	10	00.468	00.322	40,659
4	99	ANSTIE Max		GBR	AMA	FirePower Froth Polyflor Hono	d: Honda	12	43.971	11	00.611	00.143	40,527
5	1	MCELRATH Shane		USA	AMA	Mobil 1 RWR	Yamaha	12	44.075	12	00.715	00.104	40,431
6	9	TANTI Aaron	₩.)	AUS	MA	CDR Yamaha Monster Energy	Yamaha	11	44.599	8	01.239	00.524	39,956
7	401	OWEN Jace		USA	AMA	Team GSM	Yamaha	12	45.225	6	01.865	00.626	39,403
8	58	YODER Hunter		USA	AMA	Pipes Motorsports Group	Suzuki	12	45.571	4	02.211	00.346	39,104
9	137	ESCOFFIER Adrien		FRA	FFM	Team Bud Racing Kawasaki	Kawasaki	10	45.719	4	02.359	00.148	38,977
10	19	BOGLE Justin		USA	AMA	MDK Motorsports	ктм	9	45.972	4	02.612	00.253	38,763

Race start: 01/07/2023 14:32:58

Race finish: 01/07/2023 14:44:05

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Posting Time: 14:46

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results.

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 day: of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Race Director : Kevin Williams

Clerk of the Course : Dave Edwards

Chief Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria